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Lfd. Nr. Dozent*in Termine Raum 

3.01.24 Hardy Bickel Fr 15.03.24  
Fr 26.04.24 
Fr 24.05.24 
Fr 21.06.24 
Fr 26.07.24, je 08.15 – 13.15 Uhr 

C03-7.16 
C03-4.02 
C03-8.04 
C03-4.02 
C03-8.04 

3.0.1.06 Prof. Dr. Jeannette Bischkopf Fr 22.03.24 
Fr 26.04.24 
Fr 31.05.24 
Fr 14.06.24 
Fr 12.07.24  je 08.30– 13.30 Uhr 

C03-8.04 
C03-8.04 
C03-8.04 
C03-4.02 
C03-4.02 

3.0.1.15 
 

Maiken Carstens Fr 01.03.24 
Fr 12.04.24 
Fr 17.05.24 
Fr 14.06.24  
Fr 12.07.24  je 08.15 – 13.15 Uhr 

C03-4.06 
C03-8.04 
C03-8.04 
C03-6.01 
C03-8.04 

3.01.10 Prof. Dr. Lars Friege Di 12.03.24  
Di 16.04.24 
Di 14.05.24 
Di 04.06.24 
Di 02.07.24, je 8.15 – 13.15 Uhr 

C03-8.04 
C03-8.04 
C03-4.35 
C03-8.04 
C03-8.04  

3.0.2.02 Karin Gernhöfer Mi 13.03.24 
Mi 10.04.24 
Mi 08.05.24  
Mi 12.06.24 
Mi 03.07.24,  je 8.15 – 13.15 Uhr 

C03-8.04 
C03-8.04 
C03-8.04 
C03-8.04 
C03-8.04 

3.0.1.03 Prof. Dr. Flemming Hansen Fr 22.03.24 
Fr 26.04.24 
Fr 24.05.24 
ggf. Fr 15.06.24 (Ausweichtermin) 
je 08:15-15:00 

online 
online 
online 
online 
 

3.0.1.22 Prof. Dr. 
Anja Henningsen 

Fr 15.03.24  
Fr 05.04.24 
Fr 03.05.24 
Fr 31.05.24 
Fr 21.06.24, je 09.00-14.00 Uhr 

C03-5.11 
C03-8.04 
C03-8.04 
C03-5.11 
C03-8.04 

3.0.1.02 Manfred Hock Sa 02.03.24 
Sa 06.04.24 
Sa 04.05.24 
Sa 01.06.24 
Sa 06.07.24, je 08:30 – 13:30 Uhr 

online 
online 
online 
online 
online 

3.0.1.28 
 

Prof. Dr. Gaby Lenz Sa 23.03.24 

Sa 13.04.24 
Sa 25.05.24 
Sa 29.06.24 
Sa 27.07.24, je 11.00- 16.00 Uhr 

online 
online 
online 
online 
online 

3.0.1.19 Prof. Dr. Mario Nahrwold Mo 18.03.24  
Mo 22.04.24  
Mo 27.05.24 
Mo 17.06.24 
Mo 08.07.24, je 10.00-15.00 Uhr 

online  
online 
online 
online 
online 
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 3.0.1.11 Doris Neppert Di 12.03.24 

Di 16.04.24 
Di 14.05.24 
Di 11.06.24 
Di 09.07.24, je 8.00 – 13.00 Uhr 

C03-4.35 
C03-4.35 
C03-8.04 
C03-8.04 
C03-8.04 

3.0.1.08 Prof. Dr.  
Tanja Pütz 
 

Do 14.03.24  
Do 11.04.24 
Do 02.05.24 
Do 06.06.24 
Do 04.07.24, je 9.00-14.00 Uhr 

C03-8.04 
C03-4.35 
C03-5.11 
C03-8.04 
C03-8.04 

3.0.1. Sabine Redecker 
 

Do 29.02.24  
Do 28.03.24 
Do 18.04.24 
Do 23.05.24 
Do 13.06.24, je 08.30 – 13.30Uhr 

C03-8.04 
C03-8.04 
C03-8.04 
C03-4.35 
C03-8.04 

3.0.1.04 Dr.  
Petra Richter 

Di 27.02.24 
Di 26.03.24  
Di 23.04.24  
Di 28.05.24  
Di 18.06.24, je 09.15 - 1415 Uhr  

C03-8.04 
C03-8.04 
C03-8.04 
C03-8.04 
C03-8.04 

3.0.1.27 Prof. Dr. Elisabeth Schreieder Fr 08.03.24 
Fr 05.04.24 
Fr.03.05.24 
Fr 14.06.24 
Fr 05.07.24, je 09.00 – 14.00 Uhr 

online 
online 
online 
online 
online 

3.0.2.04 
 

Prof. Dr. Marita Sperga Do 21.03.24 
Do 11.04.24  
Do 02.05.24 
Do 23.05.24 
Do 20.06.24,  je 10.00 – 15.30Uhr (längere 
Mittagspause) 

C03-8.04 
C03-8.04 
C03-8.04 
C03-8.04 
C03-8.04 

3.0.1.09 Prof. Dr. Vassilis Tsianos Fr 08.03.24 
Fr 05.04.24 
Fr 03.05.24 
Fr 31.05.24 
Fr 28.06.24 , je 08.15 – 13.15 Uhr 

C03-8.04 
C03-5.04 
Co0-4.02 
C03-4.02 
C03-8.04 

3.0.1.98 Gesa Wulff Fr 01.03.24 
Fr 19.04.24 
Fr 17.05.24 
Fr 07.06.24 
Fr 05.07.24,  je 08.15 – 13.15 Uhr 

C03-8.04 
C03-8.04 
C03-4.02 
C03-8.04 
C03-8.04 


